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montags bis freitagsE450
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Westfalenhallen 
Max-Planck-Gymnasium
Gersdorffstraße
Brünninghausen
Mergelteichstraße
Seniorenheim
Zoo
Reichenberger Straße
Renninghausen
Brünninghausen Betriebshof
Brünninghausen
Mergelteichstraße/Zoo
Stargarder Weg
Weiße Taube
DO-Kirchhörde Bf
Hohle Eiche
Kirchhörde
Kirchhörder Straße
Spissenagelstraße
Hellerstraße
Schanzenweg
Schanze

7.23
24
25
27
29
30

7.31

7.43
44
45
47
49
50

7.51

13.28
29

13.31

13.33
34
35
36
37
39
40
41
42
43

13.45

13.39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
49
50
51
52
53

13.55

montags bis freitagsE450
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Am Berge
Ender Mitte 
Ender Friedhof
Am Hegede
Walkenhorst 
Schanze
Schanzenweg
Hellerstraße
Spissenagelstraße
Kirchhörder Straße
Kirchhörde
Hohle Eiche
DO-Kirchhörde Bf
Weiße Taube
Rotkehlchenweg
Reichenberger Straße
Renninghausen
Stargarder Weg
Mergelteichstraße/Zoo
Brünninghausen
Gersdorffstraße
Max-Planck-Gymnasium
Remydamm 
Westfalenhallen 

7.06
07
09
10
11

7.13

7.14
15
17
19
20
21

7.22

7.26
27
29
30
31

7.33

7.34
35
37
39
40
41

7.42

7.26
28
30
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
41
42
43

7.45

7.46
47
49
51
52
53

7.54

7.48
49
51
52
53
55
56
58

7.59
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